## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms	GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACT TERIVIS
Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Lexington Public Schools ("Originating LEA") which is dated 12/8/2020 any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price,	
term, or schedule of s	ervices, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing
LEA may also agree to	o change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the
applicable privacy sta	atues; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in the originating Service
Agreement; or three	(3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form.  Ild send the signed <b>Exhibit "E"</b> to Provider at the following email address:
Subscribing LEAS SHOU	and send the signed <b>exhibit</b> E to Provider at the following email address.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
APPRENDIS LLC	
BY:	Date: 12/8/2020
Printed Name:	lanice Gobert Title/Position: CEO
Service a source of the s	
2. Subscribing LEA	na Teorge et es Madelle Teorge a la companya de la Califer de la companya de la company
A Subscribing LEA, by	signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the
	cy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms rm of the DPA between the Lexington Public Schools and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS
1	CRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
VII, SECTION 5. **	De Miller de la companya de la comp La companya de la companya della
i y to	Karly & Mills and Sp. 1 and a second position of the second position
Subscribing LEA: (Scho	ool District Name): Academy for Science and Design
BY: Lily Richards  Lily Richards (Dec 11, 2020 08:	Date: 12/11/20
Printed Name: Lily Ri	chards Title/Position: Learning Technology Coordinator
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	
Name:	Lily Richards
Title:	Learning Technology Coordinator
Address:	486 Amherst Street, Nashua, NH 03063
Telephone Number:	603) 595-4705
Email:	lily.richards@asdnh.org

## InqITS\_NDPAExhibitE

Final Audit Report 2020-12-11

Created: 2020-12-11

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAALUw0VE03NDWsVcOeB9Xxe-L\_N95SXLup

## "InqITS\_NDPAExhibitE" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

2020-12-11 - 1:20:00 AM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to Lily Richards (lily.richards@asdnh.org) for signature 2020-12-11 - 1:21:12 AM GMT

Email viewed by Lily Richards (lily.richards@asdnh.org)

2020-12-11 - 1:36:43 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.17

Document e-signed by Lily Richards (lily.richards@asdnh.org)

Signature Date: 2020-12-11 - 1:38:58 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 73.149.238.118

Agreement completed.

2020-12-11 - 1:38:58 PM GMT